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Opponant Loc Score Res Date Scoring Leader Pts 2nd in Scoring Pts

1 Billings Skyview H 57 - 42 W 12-12-25 Lincoln Rogers 26 Kade Robinson 12
2 Billings West H 42 - 49 L 12-13-25 Lincoln Rogers 21 Tucker Laslovich 6
3 Belgrade High H 76 - 42 W 12-19-25 Lincoln Rogers 21 Beau O'Reilly 20
4 Great Falls High A 61 - 31 W 01-02-26 Lincoln Rogers 31 Laslovich / B. O'Reilly 5
5 Capital High H 55 - 44 W 01-08-26 Lincoln Rogers 19 three players with 8
6 Helena High A 62 - 44 W 01-10-26 Lincoln Rogers 22 Kade Robinson 17
7 Flathead High H 68 - 42 W 01-13-26 Lincoln Rogers 20 Beau O'Reilly 18
8 Glacier High A 63 - 36 W 01-16-26 Lincoln Rogers 26 Beau O'Reilly 14
9 Bozeman High H 76 - 39 W 01-20-26 Lincoln Rogers 26 Beau O'Reilly 15

10 Missoula Big Sky H 49 - 39 W 01-22-26 Lincoln Rogers 20 Zeke Glidewell 11
11 Missoula Hellgate UM 53 - 43 W 01-27-26 Lincoln Rogers 22 Zeke Glidewell 14
12 Butte High H 77 - 36 W 01-30-26 Beau O'Reilly 36 Lincoln Rogers 20
13 Capital High A 59 - 47 W 02-05-26 Lincoln Rogers 25 Beau O'Reilly 17
14 Helena High H 70 - 42 W 02-07-26 Lincoln Rogers 22 Zeke Glidewell 14
15 Flathead High A 71 - 52 W 02-10-26 Lincoln Rogers 31 Zeke Glidewell 20
16 Glacier High H 72 - 42 W 02-12-26 Lincoln Rogers 42 Kade Robinson 8
17 Missoula Big Sky A 53 - 44 W 02-17-26 Lincoln Rogers 21 Kade Robinson 12
18 Butte High A 65 - 71 L 02-24-26 Lincoln Rogers 32 Beau O'Reilly 15
19 Missoula Hellgate H 47 - 57 L 02-27-26 Lincoln Rogers 25 Zeke Glidewell 12

Divisional Play-in Game  -  TBD

No. 1 seed West - bye to State - 03-05-26

State Tournament Games  - Metra Park / Billings Skyview High School  -  Billings, Montana

20 Billings Senior Metra - 03-12-26
21 Metra - 03-13-26

Metra - 03-14-26

Missoula Sentinel Spartans
Missoula, Montana



  Scoring Breakdown G PtsS - PtsA Diff

NAME POSITION

  Total Games 19 1176 - 842 334

  Averages & Scor Diff 61.9 - 44.3 17.6 Sam Beighle Head Coach

Mack Anderson Varsity Assistant

  Conference Games 14 864 - 639 225 Jay Jagelski JV Coach

  Averages & Scor Diff 61.7 - 45.6 16.1 Colbie Pickering Sophomore Coach

Bryson Hillyard Freshman Coach

  "AA" Non-Conf Games 5 312 - 203 109 Dustin Burton Athletic Trainer

  Averages & Scor Diff 62.4 - 40.6 21.8 Manager

Manager

  'Non "AA"  Games 0 0 - 0 0

  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0

NUMBER NAME HGT YEAR

  Divisional Play-in Game 0 0 - 0 0

  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 0 Gavin O'Reilly 6'2 Senior

3 Lincoln Rogers 6'8 Senior

  State Tournament G 0 0 - 0 0 5 Beau O'Reilly 6'0 Sophomore
  Averages & Scor Diff 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 10 Kade Robinson 6'5 Senior

11 Zeke Glidewell 6'1 Senior

  Records Summary Won - Lost PCT 13 Tucker Laslovich 6'0 Junior

21 Carter Aune 6'2 Junior

  Overall  Record 16 - 3 .842 22 Kane Szalay 6'3 Junior

  Conference Record 12 - 2 .857 23 Jayson McLennan 6'4 Senior

  Home  Record 9 - 2 .818 1 Nolan Friesen 5'9 Junior

  Away  Record 6 - 1 .857 4 Cole Laslovich 5'10 Freshman

  Neutral  Court  Record 1 - 0 1.000 12 Jaiden Elgin Taylor 6'5 Freshman

  "AA"  Opponents 16 - 3 .842 14 Kaden Thennis 6'0 Junior

  "AA" Non-Conference Opp. 4 - 1 .800 20 Stellan Ridley 6'5 Junior

  Non "AA"  Opponents 0 - 0 .000 33 Laytan Cooney 5'11 Junior

  G - 5 or less pts difference 0 - 0 .000 34 Max Holden 6'2 Junior

  G - 6 to 9 pts difference 1 - 2 .333 35 Jayce Eby 6'3 Junior

  G - 10 or more pts difference 15 - 1 .937

  Overtime Games 0 - 0 .000

  Divisional Tournament Games 0 - 0 .000

  State Tournament Games 0 - 0 .000

Coaching Staff / Athletic Trainers / Managers

VARSITY / JV  ROSTER



All Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

3 Lincoln Rogers 19 474 24.9 171 9.0 55 2.9 176 - 332 .530 54 - 146 .370 68 - 87 .782 50 2.6 30 1.6

5 Beau O'Reilly 19 203 10.7 45 2.4 74 3.9 75 - 157 .478 43 - 97 .443 10 - 13 .769 11 0.6 2 0.1

10 Kade Robinson 18 104 5.8 65 3.6 7 0.4 47 - 62 .758 0 - 0 .000 10 - 21 .476 6 0.3 10 0.6

11 Zeke Glidewell 19 146 7.7 28 1.5 39 2.1 50 - 107 .467 40 - 91 .440 2 - 2 1.000 21 1.1 0 0.0

13 Tucker Laslovich 11 27 2.5 11 1.0 12 1.1 10 - 35 .286 7 - 25 .280 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

21 Carter Aune 11 13 1.2 5 0.5 1 0.1 5 - 17 .294 3 - 13 .231 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 1 0.1

22 Kane Szalay 14 35 2.5 23 1.6 7 0.5 11 - 39 .282 4 - 21 .190 9 - 13 .692 7 0.5 0 0.0

23 Jayson McLennan 19 30 1.6 20 1.1 7 0.4 11 - 15 .733 0 - 0 .000 8 - 12 .667 5 0.3 1 0.1

0 Gavin O'Reilly 19 68 3.6 73 3.8 67 3.5 21 - 69 .304 9 - 35 .257 17 - 26 .654 12 0.6 5 0.3

1 Nolan Friesen 2 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

14 Kaden Thennis 5 4 0.8 4 0.8 0 0.0 1 - 2 .500 0 - 0 .000 2 - 2 1.000 1 0.2 0 0.0

20 Stellan Ridley 15 62 4.1 43 2.9 6 0.4 24 - 40 .600 0 - 1 .000 14 - 26 .538 9 0.6 2 0.1

35 Jayce Eby 4 0 0.0 1 0.2 1 0.2 0 - 1 .000 0 - 1 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

12 Jaiden Elgin Taylor 5 10 2.0 5 1.0 1 0.2 5 - 10 .500 0 - 1 .000 0 - 0 .000 2 0.4 0 0.0

15 Name 15 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

16 Name 16 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 19 1176 61.9 497 26.2 274 14.4 437 - 890 .491 162 - 435 .372 140 - 202 .693 125 6.6 49 2.6

Opponent  Totals 19 842 44.3 417 21.9 190 10.0 316 - 865 .365 86 - 330 .261 124 - 197 .629 86 4.5 24 1.3



Conference Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

3 Lincoln Rogers 14 347 24.8 138 9.9 42 3.0 130 - 248 .524 41 - 112 .366 46 - 58 .793 34 2.4 22 1.6

5 Beau O'Reilly 14 158 11.3 35 2.5 56 4.0 58 - 117 .496 34 - 70 .486 8 - 11 .727 7 0.5 1 0.1

10 Kade Robinson 13 79 6.1 46 3.5 6 0.5 37 - 48 .771 0 - 0 .000 5 - 12 .417 3 0.2 6 0.5

11 Zeke Glidewell 14 126 9.0 20 1.4 31 2.2 43 - 93 .462 34 - 78 .436 2 - 2 1.000 18 1.3 0 0.0

13 Tucker Laslovich 7 11 1.6 4 0.6 8 1.1 4 - 12 .333 3 - 11 .273 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

21 Carter Aune 6 0 0.0 1 0.2 0 0.0 0 - 6 .000 0 - 4 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

22 Kane Szalay 9 18 2.0 7 0.8 5 0.6 6 - 18 .333 2 - 9 .222 4 - 7 .571 1 0.1 0 0.0

23 Jayson McLennan 14 22 1.6 9 0.6 3 0.2 8 - 9 .889 0 - 0 .000 6 - 8 .750 3 0.2 1 0.1

0 Gavin O'Reilly 14 53 3.8 55 3.9 55 3.9 15 - 49 .306 7 - 28 .250 16 - 22 .727 7 0.5 4 0.3

1 Nolan Friesen 1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

14 Kaden Thennis 3 0 0.0 1 0.3 0 0.0 0 - 1 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 1 0.3 0 0.0

20 Stellan Ridley 12 44 3.7 37 3.1 6 0.5 17 - 29 .586 0 - 0 .000 10 - 20 .500 8 0.7 0 0.0

35 Jayce Eby 2 0 0.0 1 0.5 0 0.0 0 - 1 .000 0 - 1 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

12 Jaiden Elgin Taylor 3 6 2.0 4 1.3 1 0.3 3 - 8 .375 0 - 1 .000 0 - 0 .000 2 0.7 0 0.0

15 Name 15 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

16 Name 16 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 14 864 61.7 358 25.6 211 15.1 322 - 643 .501 123 - 318 .387 97 - 140 .693 85 6.1 34 2.4

Opponent  Totals 14 639 45.6 315 22.5 147 10.5 239 - 643 .372 67 - 257 .261 94 - 153 .614 66 4.7 18 1.3



State Tournament Games Stats

# Players  Name G Pts Avg Reb Avg Ast Avg FG - FGA Pct 3P - 3PA Pct FT - FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg

3 Lincoln Rogers 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

5 Beau O'Reilly 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

10 Kade Robinson 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

11 Zeke Glidewell 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

13 Tucker Laslovich 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

21 Carter Aune 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

22 Kane Szalay 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

23 Jayson McLennan 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

24 Gavin O'Reilly 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

1 Nolan Friesen 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

14 Kaden Thennis 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

20 Stellan Ridley 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Team  Totals 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0

Opponent  Totals 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 - 0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0



Team Totals

G Opponent G Pts Avg Off Def Reb Avg Ast Avg FG -FGA Pct 3P -3PA Pct FT -FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg T.O.

Totals for All Games 19 1176 61.9 139 358 497 26.2 274 14.4 437 -890 .491 162 -435 .372 140 -202 .693 125 6.6 49 2.6 159

Totals for Conference Games 14 864 61.7 91 267 358 25.6 211 15.1 322 -643 .501 123 -318 .387 97 -140 .693 85 6.1 34 2.4 111

State Tournament Play-in Game 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 8

Totals State Tournament Games 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

1 Billings Skyview 1 57 16 15 31 11 21 -53 .396 7 -29 .241 8 -12 .667 5 2 11

2 Billings West 1 42 4 12 16 8 14 -48 .292 5 -28 .179 9 -14 .643 8 0 7

3 Belgrade High 1 76 5 18 23 18 26 -42 .619 10 -20 .500 14 -17 .824 10 4 11

4 Great Falls High 1 61 15 22 37 11 24 -53 .453 8 -20 .400 5 -8 .625 5 8 8

5 Capital High 1 55 5 19 24 13 19 -43 .442 6 -19 .316 11 -14 .786 8 4 6

6 Helena High 1 62 9 29 38 13 24 -45 .533 5 -14 .357 9 -17 .529 5 5 17

7 Flathead High 1 68 11 21 32 16 25 -51 .490 9 -22 .409 9 -13 .692 10 1 10

8 Glacier High 1 63 7 26 33 18 25 -51 .490 10 -24 .417 3 -4 .750 9 1 8

9 Bozeman High 1 76 8 24 32 15 30 -51 .588 9 -20 .450 7 -11 .636 12 1 11

10 Missoula Big Sky 1 49 7 17 24 10 18 -43 .419 8 -26 .308 5 -6 .833 5 3 10

11 Missoula Hellgate 1 53 2 10 12 11 17 -33 .515 8 -17 .471 11 -13 .846 6 2 6

12 Butte High 1 77 5 23 28 14 29 -47 .617 13 -23 .565 6 -7 .857 3 1 6

13 Capital High 1 59 10 9 19 15 23 -45 .511 11 -24 .458 2 -4 .500 4 2 6

14 Helena High 1 70 7 21 28 22 24 -46 .522 10 -25 .400 12 -14 .857 5 1 7

15 Flathead High 1 71 5 17 22 22 29 -52 .558 13 -29 .448 0 -2 .000 9 4 6

16 Glacier High 1 72 6 24 30 19 28 -55 .509 8 -23 .348 8 -9 .889 7 2 3

17 Missoula Big Sky 1 53 8 21 29 14 20 -46 .435 6 -20 .300 7 -11 .636 3 3 7

18 Butte High 1 65 5 13 18 11 23 -44 .523 7 -23 .304 12 -17 .706 7 3 11

19 Missoula Hellgate 1 47 4 17 21 13 18 -42 .429 9 -29 .310 2 -9 .222 4 2 8

0 No. 1 seed West - bye to State 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

20 Billings Senior 0 - #### - #### - ####

21 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000



Opponent Totals

G Opponent G Pts Avg Off Def Reb Avg Ast Avg FG -FGA Pct 3P -3PA Pct FT -FTA Pct Stl Avg Blk Avg T.O.

Totals for All Games 19 842 44.3 145 272 417 21.9 190 10.0 316 -865 .365 86 -330 .261 124 -197 .629 86 4.5 24 1.3 198

Totals for Conference Games 14 639 45.6 112 203 315 22.5 147 10.5 239 -643 .372 67 -257 .261 94 -153 .614 66 4.7 18 1.3 132

State Tournament Play-in Game 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 8

Totals State Tournament Games 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 -0 .000 0 0.0 0 0.0 0

1 Billings Skyview 1 42 1 11 12 6 16 -37 .432 3 -10 .300 7 -10 .700 3 1 11

2 Billings West 1 49 12 22 34 11 16 -45 .356 4 -14 13 -16 .813 4 1 15

3 Belgrade High 1 42 8 9 17 13 16 -48 .333 6 -12 .500 4 -6 .667 4 0 14

4 Great Falls High 1 31 6 15 21 5 12 -41 .293 2 -14 .143 5 -9 .556 3 3 12

5 Capital High 1 44 6 17 23 12 18 -45 .400 5 -18 .278 3 -5 .600 1 1 11

6 Helena High 1 44 10 12 22 10 14 -57 .246 3 -28 .107 13 -20 .650 8 5 7

7 Flathead High 1 42 7 9 16 8 14 -43 .326 7 -16 .438 7 -9 .778 4 1 14

8 Glacier High 1 36 8 17 25 11 16 -48 .333 1 -15 .067 3 -9 .333 6 0 11

9 Bozeman High 1 39 6 12 18 8 17 -51 .333 4 -23 .174 1 -3 .333 6 1 14

10 Missoula Big Sky 1 39 9 13 22 12 14 -42 .333 6 -23 .261 5 -7 0.71 7 0 15

11 Missoula Hellgate 1 43 11 15 26 11 19 -47 .404 2 -17 .118 3 -4 .750 5 0 10

12 Butte High 1 36 6 11 17 8 14 -44 .318 4 -17 .235 4 -9 .444 2 1 9

13 Capital High 1 47 4 10 14 14 18 -36 .500 4 -8 .500 7 -10 .700 12 3 8

14 Helena High 1 42 9 12 21 12 13 -44 .295 6 -27 .222 10 -16 .625 4 1 8

15 Flathead High 1 52 12 18 30 10 20 -55 .364 6 -17 .353 6 -13 .462 4 0 11

16 Glacier High 1 42 5 17 22 6 16 -43 .372 5 -19 .263 5 -8 .625 2 4 3

17 Missoula Big Sky 1 44 8 16 24 6 16 -46 .348 4 -19 .211 8 -11 0.73 2 2 7

18 Butte High 1 71 12 15 27 10 27 -54 .500 6 -17 .353 11 -18 .611 6 0 10

19 Missoula Hellgate 1 57 5 21 26 17 20 -39 .513 8 -16 .500 9 -14 .643 3 0 8

0 No. 1 seed West - bye to State 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000

20 Billings Senior 0 - #### - #### - ####

21 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 - #### - #### - ####

0 0 0 0 -0 .000 -0 .000 -0 .000



Missoula Sentinel -

Billings Skyview -

Game - 1 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 17 - 16 - 11 - 13 --- 57
Billings Skyview --- 7 - 12 - 12 - 11 --- 42

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Easton Bogner 4- - -7 1- - -2 4- - -6 13 3 1 1 1

Jaysun Mims 3- - -11 1- - -5 3- - -3 10 1 2 1 ---

Merek Fisher 4- - -8 - - - - - - 8 4 1 --- ---

Diz Whiteman 2- - -2 - - - - - - 4 --- --- --- ---

Isaac Mosser 1- - -5 1- - -2 - - - 3 2 1 --- ---

DaQuan Spotted Bear-Lee 1- - -2 0- - -1 - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Rayce Newman 1- - -1 - - - 0- - -1 2 1 --- 1 ---

Chase Larsen - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Carter Murri 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Peyton Barnard - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Jackson Carter - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 16 - 37 3 - 10 7 - 10 42 12 6 3 1

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 0-0  ,  1-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 10- - -18 4- - -9 4- - -7 28 12 5 2 2

Kade Robinson 5- - -5 - - - 2- - -3 12 3 --- --- ---

Beau O'Reilly 2- - -9 1- - -7 - - - 5 4 3 --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 2- - -5 1- - -2 - - - 5 --- 2 1 ---

Carter Aune 1- - -2 1- - -2 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Tucker Laslovich 1- - -7 0- - -4 - - - 2 3 1 --- ---

Kane Szalay 0- - -5 0- - -4 2- - -2 2 7 --- 2 ---

Zeke Glidewell 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Nolan Friesen - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 21 - 53 7 - 29 8 - 12 57 31 11 5 2

57

42

12-12-25 Non-Conference Missoula Sentinel

Basketball
Boxscore

Billings West -

Missoula Sentinel -

Game - 2 at

Billings West --- 10 - 11 - 17 - 11 --- 49
Missoula Sentinel --- 10 - 9 - 11 - 12 --- 42

Billings West Golden Bears   ( 0-0  ,  2-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Cash Rice 6- - -16 1- - -7 2- - -4 15 10 2 1 ---

Grayson Baumann 4- - -7 2- - -2 2- - -2 12 6 3 --- ---

Keegan Grossman 1- - -5 - - - 7- - -8 9 4 4 2 ---

Colton Bush 3- - -5 - - - - - - 6 11 --- --- 1

Jaxon Walter 1- - -6 0- - -2 2- - -2 4 --- 1 --- ---

Avery Hunter 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Elias Bonner 0- - -3 0- - -2 - - - --- 1 --- 1 ---

Gabe Weider 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Emmett Gibbons 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Westdon Kelley - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 16 - 45 4 - 14 13 - 16 49 34 11 4 1

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 0-0  ,  1-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 6- - -12 2- - -6 7- - -8 21 2 2 4 1

Tucker Laslovich 2- - -9 2- - -5 - - - 6 2 --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan 2- - -2 - - - 1- - -2 5 2 --- 1 ---

Zeke Glidewell 1- - -3 1- - -3 - - - 3 3 1 --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 1- - -5 0- - -1 1- - -4 3 1 2 --- ---

Kade Robinson 1- - -2 - - - - - - 2 2 --- --- ---

Kane Szalay 1- - -6 0- - -4 - - - 2 2 --- 1 ---

Beau O'Reilly 0- - -6 0- - -6 - - - --- 1 2 2 ---

Carter Aune 0- - -3 0- - -3 - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Totals 14 - 48 5 - 28 9 - 14 42 16 8 8 1

Basketball
Boxscore

12-13-25 Non-Conference

49

42

Missoula Sentinel

Missoula Sentinel -

Belgrade High -

Game - 3 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 16 - 25 - 19 - 16 --- 76
Belgrade High --- 13 - 8 - 14 - 7 --- 42

Belgrade High Panthers   ( 0-0  ,  0-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Cameron Ecker 7- - -17 1- - -3 2- - -3 17 3 1 1 ---

Hudsen Rask 3- - -9 2- - -5 1- - -1 9 2 1 --- ---

Wesley Ehret 3- - -11 - - - 1- - -2 7 4 --- --- ---

Justin Spangker 2- - -4 2- - -2 - - - 6 5 1 1 ---

Cade Thomas 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- 1 ---

Dustin Clyde 0- - -3 - - - - - - --- 2 7 --- ---

Landon Morin 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- 3 1 ---

Dylan Delph - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kyvin Olson 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 16 - 48 6 - 12 4 - 6 42 17 13 4 0

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 0-0  ,  2-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 7- - -10 2- - -4 5- - -5 21 4 3 3 2

Beau O'Reilly 7- - -10 4- - -7 2- - -2 20 1 5 1 1

Carter Aune 3- - -5 2- - -4 - - - 8 2 --- --- ---

Kane Szalay 3- - -4 1- - -1 1- - -1 8 2 --- 3 ---

Stellan Ridley 2- - -2 - - - 2- - -3 6 1 --- --- ---

Kade Robinson 1- - -2 - - - 2- - -4 4 4 --- 2 1

Gavin O'Reilly 2- - -4 - - - - - - 4 3 4 1 1

Tucker Laslovich 1- - -3 1- - -2 - - - 3 1 1 --- ---

Kaden Thennis - - - - - - 2- - -2 2 1 --- --- ---

Zeke Glidewell 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- 3 4 --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Jayce Eby - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 26 - 42 10 - 20 14 - 17 76 23 18 10 5

Missoula Sentinel12-19-25 Non-Conference

76

42

Basketball
Boxscore



Missoula Sentinel -

Great Falls High -

Game - 4 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 13 - 17 - 17 - 14 --- 61
Great Falls High --- 13 - 4 - 7 - 7 --- 31

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 0-0  ,  3-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 12- - -23 4- - -9 3- - -5 31 9 --- 3 2

Beau O'Reilly 2- - -5 1- - -3 - - - 5 3 4 --- ---

Tucker Laslovich 2- - -4 1- - -3 - - - 5 1 2 --- ---

Kade Robinson 2- - -3 - - - - - - 4 7 --- --- 3

Stellan Ridley 2- - -5 - - - - - - 4 3 --- --- 2

Gavin O'Reilly 1- - -5 1- - -3 - - - 3 6 1 2 ---

Zeke Glidewell 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Jaiden Elgin Taylor 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Kaden Thennis 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 2 --- --- ---

Kane Szalay 0- - -3 0- - -1 2- - -3 2 1 2 --- ---

Jayson McLennan 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 3 1 --- ---

Carter Aune - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- 1

Jayce Eby - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Totals 24 - 53 8 - 20 5 - 8 61 37 11 5 8

Great Falls High Bison   ( 0-0  ,  0-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Noah Fleming 4- - -8 0- - -2 - - - 8 2 1 --- ---

Elijah Campbell 2- - -6 - - - 4- - -7 8 4 1 --- 3

Zander Reeves 3- - -7 1- - -3 - - - 7 3 --- 2 ---

Jacoby Grealish 2- - -5 1- - -3 - - - 5 3 1 --- ---

Reed Olaso 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Andrew Boutilier 0- - -8 0- - -5 1- - -2 1 3 1 1 ---

Jonah Perry 0- - -3 - - - - - - --- 3 1 --- ---

Liam Kilian 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Cagen Getten 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Zaiden Reeves 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 12 - 41 2 - 14 5 - 9 31 21 5 3 3

Great Falls High

61

31

01-02-26 Non-Conference

Basketball
Boxscore

Missoula Sentinel -

Capital High -

Game - 5 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 10 - 15 - 14 - 16 --- 55
Capital High --- 13 - 9 - 11 - 11 --- 44

Capital High Bruins   ( 0-1  ,  3-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Landon Levang 6- - -11 1- - -5 0- - -1 13 1 6 --- ---

Kyle Bachmeier 4- - -12 2- - -7 2- - -2 12 4 1 --- ---

Brett Buehler 2- - -4 - - - 1- - -2 5 6 --- 1 ---

Carson Toivonen 2- - -5 0- - -1 - - - 4 5 3 --- ---

Wil Spotorno 2- - -7 - - - - - - 4 5 --- --- 1

Kobe Gamradt 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 1 2 --- ---

Drew Almquist 1- - -5 1- - -4 - - - 3 1 --- --- ---

Totals 18 - 45 5 - 18 3 - 5 44 23 12 1 1

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 1-0  ,  4-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 6- - -15 1- - -6 6- - -8 19 10 2 7 2

Gavin O'Reilly 2- - -5 2- - -5 2- - -2 8 2 5 --- 1

Beau O'Reilly 3- - -6 1- - -4 1- - -2 8 2 2 --- ---

Zeke Glidewell 3- - -4 2- - -3 - - - 8 2 1 --- ---

Kane Szalay 3- - -5 0- - -1 - - - 6 --- 2 --- ---

Kade Robinson 2- - -6 - - - - - - 4 4 1 1 1

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - 2- - -2 2 --- --- --- ---

Stellan Ridley 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 4 --- --- ---

Totals 19 - 43 6 - 19 11 - 14 55 24 13 8 4

Missoula Sentinel

55

44

01-08-26 Conference

Basketball
Boxscore

Missoula Sentinel -

Helena High -

Game - 6 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 13 - 13 - 22 - 14 --- 62
Helena High --- 8 - 8 - 9 - 19 --- 44

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 2-0  ,  5-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 9- - -15 2- - -5 2- - -4 22 18 3 2 4

Kade Robinson 8- - -8 - - - 1- - -2 17 4 --- 1 ---

Beau O'Reilly 3- - -8 1- - -3 - - - 7 7 6 1 1

Kane Szalay 1- - -4 1- - -2 2- - -5 5 1 2 1 ---

Gavin O'Reilly 2- - -5 0- - -1 - - - 4 4 4 --- ---

Zeke Glidewell 1- - -5 1- - -3 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - 3- - -4 3 --- --- --- ---

Stellan Ridley - - - - - - 1- - -2 1 4 --- --- ---

Totals 24 - 45 5 - 14 9 - 17 62 38 15 5 5

Helena High Bengals   ( 0-2  ,  3-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Tyse Todorovich 7- - -22 1- - -6 6- - -10 21 5 1 2 1

Seth Lieberg 5- - -7 0- - -1 2- - -2 12 3 --- 1 3

CJ OneSpot-Danforth 0- - -4 0- - -2 3- - -6 3 3 1 --- ---

Reece Silvonen 1- - -9 1- - -7 - - - 3 4 4 4 1

Gracen Silvonen 1- - -7 1- - -5 - - - 3 1 2 1 ---

Chase Foster 0- - -6 0- - -5 2- - -2 2 5 1 --- ---

Canyon McCullough 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kale Day - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Pacer Lybbert - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Totals 14 - 57 3 - 28 13 - 20 44 22 10 8 5

01-10-26 Conference Helena High

Basketball
Boxscore

62

44



Missoula Sentinel -

Flathead High -

Game - 7 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 21 - 14 - 17 - 16 --- 68
Flathead High --- 5 - 10 - 15 - 12 --- 42

Flathead High Braves   ( 0-3  ,  1-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Hunter Fann 3- - -7 2- - -4 2- - -3 10 3 --- 1 ---

Reece Brotherton 2- - -3 1- - -2 3- - -4 8 1 1 1 ---

Eli Coopman 2- - -9 1- - -4 - - - 5 5 1 1 ---

Ben Reichner 2- - -6 0- - -2 - - - 4 1 2 1 ---

Kyler Kossman 2- - -4 - - - - - - 4 --- --- --- 1

Sam McConnell 1- - -2 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Lance Schneller 1- - -7 1- - -2 - - - 3 2 1 --- ---

Max Shostak 1- - -3 1- - -1 - - - 3 2 --- --- ---

Benny Forman - - - - - - 2- - -2 2 --- --- --- ---

Boston Case 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 2 2 --- ---

Karson Johnston - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Totals 14 - 43 7 - 16 7 - 9 42 16 8 4 1

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 3-0  ,  6-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 7- - -14 2- - -6 4- - -4 20 10 6 5 1

Beau O'Reilly 7- - -14 4- - -9 - - - 18 2 3 1 ---

Kade Robinson 4- - -4 - - - 2- - -4 10 7 1 1 ---

Zeke Glidewell 2- - -5 2- - -4 - - - 6 3 1 2 ---

Jaiden Elgin Taylor 2- - -4 - - - - - - 4 2 --- --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 1- - -5 0- - -1 1- - -1 3 4 3 --- ---

Kane Szalay 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 1 1 --- ---

Jayson McLennan 1- - -2 - - - 1- - -2 3 --- 1 1 ---

Stellan Ridley - - - - - - 1- - -2 1 1 --- --- ---

Jayce Eby 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Carter Aune 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kaden Thennis - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Nolan Friesen - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 25 - 51 9 - 22 9 - 13 68 32 16 10 1

68

42

Boxscore

01-13-26 Conference Missoula Sentinel

Basketball

Missoula Sentinel -

Glacier High -

Game - 8 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 17 - 17 - 16 - 13 --- 63
Glacier High --- 4 - 9 - 8 - 15 --- 36

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 4-0  ,  7-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 11- - -19 4- - -9 - - - 26 10 4 4 ---

Beau O'Reilly 4- - -9 3- - -6 3- - -4 14 1 5 --- ---

Zeke Glidewell 2- - -6 2- - -6 - - - 6 1 4 1 ---

Gavin O'Reilly 2- - -3 1- - -1 - - - 5 4 5 1 ---

Kade Robinson 2- - -3 - - - - - - 4 5 --- --- 1

Jaiden Elgin Taylor 1- - -2 - - - - - - 2 2 --- 1 ---

Stellan Ridley 1- - -4 - - - - - - 2 7 --- 2 ---

Kane Szalay 1- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 2 2 --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Carter Aune 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 25 - 51 10 - 24 3 - 4 63 33 18 9 1

Glacier High Wolfpack   ( 0-4  ,  3-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Tate Kahler 6- - -10 1- - -2 1- - -2 14 1 --- 2 ---

Carter Knopik 4- - -6 0- - -1 2- - -5 10 8 1 2 ---

Asher Knopik 4- - -11 0- - -2 0- - -2 8 4 1 1 ---

Cooper Pelc 1- - -6 0- - -3 - - - 2 4 1 --- ---

Hudson Kastelitz 1- - -3 0- - -1 - - - 2 2 --- --- ---

Ethan Kastelitz 0- - -5 0- - -3 - - - --- 4 5 --- ---

Talis Pitts 0- - -4 0- - -2 - - - --- --- 1 1 ---

Dylan Banzet 0- - -3 0- - -1 - - - --- 2 1 --- ---

Ryne Gillette - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Hunter Daniels - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 16 - 48 1 - 15 3 - 9 36 25 11 6 0

63

36

Boxscore
Basketball

01-16-26 Conference Glacier High

Missoula Sentinel -

Bozeman High -

Game - 9 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 14 - 18 - 22 - 22 --- 76
Bozeman High --- 8 - 9 - 12 - 10 --- 39

Bozeman High Hawks   ( 1-3  ,  2-7 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

John Benne 5- - -8 0- - -1 - - - 10 1 2 --- ---

Jack Oberly 3- - -12 1- - -7 0- - -1 7 2 --- --- ---

Freddy Friedman 2- - -6 2- - -6 - - - 6 --- --- 2 ---

Will Benne 2- - -4 1- - -2 - - - 5 --- 1 --- ---

Julian Taylor 2- - -6 0- - -2 1- - -2 5 3 --- 1 ---

Braxton Black 1- - -4 0- - -2 - - - 2 5 1 1 1

Isaiah Eckles 1- - -2 - - - - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Macrae Engler 1- - -3 - - - - - - 2 1 --- --- ---

Evan Hughen 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 3 1 1 ---

Jacksen Langford 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- 1 0 ---

Rex Drake 0- - -3 0- - -2 - - - --- 2 2 --- ---

Tate Wiehardt - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- 1 ---

Otis Riggs - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 17 - 51 4 - 23 1 - 3 39 18 8 6 1

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 4-0  ,  8-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 11- - -21 1- - -6 3- - -4 26 9 2 4 1

Beau O'Reilly 6- - -10 3- - -4 - - - 15 1 4 1 ---

Zeke Glidewell 5- - -7 4- - -6 - - - 14 1 3 3 ---

Stellan Ridley 3- - -4 0- - -1 2- - -3 8 2 --- 1 ---

Kade Robinson 1- - -2 - - - 1- - -2 3 3 1 1 ---

Kane Szalay 1- - -3 1- - -2 - - - 3 4 --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan 1- - -1 - - - 1- - -2 3 4 2 1 ---

Jaiden Elgin Taylor 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Carter Aune 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- 8 3 1 ---

Totals 30 - 51 9 - 20 7 - 11 76 32 15 12 1

Boxscore
Basketball

01-20-26 Non-Conference Missoula Sentinel

76

39



Missoula Sentinel -

Missoula Big Sky -

Game - 10 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 14 - 11 - 14 - 10 --- 49
Missoula Big Sky --- 4 - 18 - 9 - 0 --- 31

Missoula Big Sky Eagles   ( 2-3  ,  4-5 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Josiah Boone 8- - -11 2- - -3 1- - -2 19 4 1 2 ---

Cole Silberstein 3- - -8 3- - -8 - - - 9 1 2 1 ---

Jack McGowan 1- - -4 0- - -2 2- - -2 4 5 2 2 ---

Blake Williams 1- - -4 1- - -4 - - - 3 --- 2 1 ---

Cormack Batt 1- - -2 - - - 1- - -1 3 4 2 --- ---

Brady Williams 0- - -2 0- - -2 1- - -2 1 2 2 --- ---

Mason Ramos 0- - -3 0- - -2 - - - --- 3 1 1 ---

Eli Kasberg 0- - -5 0- - -2 - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Bryson Schultz - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Maron Fines 0- - -3 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 14 - 42 6 - 23 5 - 7 39 22 12 7 0

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 5-0  ,  9-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 8- - -19 4- - -10 - - - 20 11 4 2 3

Zeke Glidewell 4- - -9 3- - -8 - - - 11 --- 1 1 ---

Beau O'Reilly 3- - -8 1- - -4 2- - -2 9 3 2 1 ---

Kade Robinson 3- - -3 - - - 1- - -2 7 4 1 --- ---

Stellan Ridley - - - - - - 2- - -2 2 2 2 --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- 2 --- 1 ---

Kane Szalay 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 18 - 43 8 - 26 5 - 6 49 24 10 5 3

Conference Missoula Sentinel

Basketball
Boxscore

01-22-26

49

39

Missoula Sentinel -

Missoula Hellgate -

Game - 11 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 9 - 9 - 15 - 20 --- 53
Missoula Hellgate --- 7 - 12 - 16 - 8 --- 43

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 6-0  ,  10-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 7- - -15 2- - -6 6- - -7 22 6 3 2 1

Zeke Glidewell 4- - -7 4- - -7 2- - -2 14 2 --- 1 ---

Beau O'Reilly 3- - -5 1- - -2 - - - 7 1 3 1 ---

Gavin O'Reilly 1- - -2 1- - -2 3- - -4 6 --- 5 2 ---

Kade Robinson 1- - -3 - - - - - - 2 1 --- --- 1

Jayson McLennan 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 2 --- --- ---

Totals 17 - 33 8 - 17 11 - 13 53 12 11 6 2

Missoula Hellgate Knights   ( 4-2  ,  7-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Liam Dick 4- - -10 1- - -7 3- - -4 12 3 1 1 ---

Zane Gillhouse 5- - -12 1- - -6 - - - 11 6 1 --- ---

Sam Cohea 3- - -3 - - - - - - 6 4 2 --- ---

Spencer Wayland 3- - -11 0- - -2 - - - 6 2 1 2 ---

Evan Pyron 3- - -7 - - - - - - 6 6 1 --- ---

Parker Link 1- - -2 0- - -1 - - - 2 1 1 2 ---

Vince Paffhausen 0- - -2 0- - -1 - - - --- 3 3 --- ---

Will Petrino - - - - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Totals 19 - 47 2 - 17 3 - 4 43 26 11 5 0

53

43

01-27-26 Conference Univ. of Montana

Basketball
Boxscore

Missoula Sentinel -

Butte High -

Game - 12 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 24 - 17 - 22 - 14 --- 77
Butte High --- 7 - 11 - 10 - 8 --- 36

Butte High Bulldogs   ( 4-3  ,  9-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Hudson Luedtke 6- - -14 1- - -5 1- - -4 14 4 4 --- ---

Brady Hanson 3- - -12 0- - -1 3- - -5 9 1 --- --- ---

Josh Liston 2- - -5 2- - -4 - - - 6 1 --- --- ---

Rhett Arntson 1- - -4 1- - -4 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Cayde Stajcar 1- - -3 - - - - - - 2 3 --- 1 ---

Ryan Hanson 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 2 --- --- ---

Mike Verlanic 0- - -4 0- - -3 - - - --- 4 4 --- ---

Kaleb Celli - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- 1

Howie Pearston - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kendel Noctor - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- 1 ---

Koda Schleeman 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Brady Walsh - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Raeder Grey - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 14 - 44 4 - 17 4 - 9 36 17 8 2 1

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 7-0  ,  11-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Beau O'Reilly 13- - -17 8- - -9 2- - -3 36 2 3 --- ---

Lincoln Rogers 8- - -13 2- - -5 2- - -2 20 10 5 1 1

Zeke Glidewell 2- - -6 2- - -5 - - - 6 4 2 --- ---

Stellan Ridley 3- - -3 - - - - - - 6 3 --- --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 2- - -4 1- - -3 - - - 5 5 2 --- ---

Kane Szalay 0- - -1 0- - -1 2- - -2 2 --- --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 1 --- 1 ---

Kade Robinson 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- 3 2 --- ---

Kaden Thennis 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- 1 ---

Carter Aune - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 29 - 47 13 - 23 6 - 7 77 28 14 3 1

77

36

01-30-26 Conference Missoula Sentinel

Basketball
Boxscore



Missoula Sentinel -

Capital High -

Game - 13 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 17 - 16 - 13 - 13 --- 59
Capital High --- 13 - 12 - 14 - 8 --- 47

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 8-0  ,  12-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 11- - -21 3- - -7 - - - 25 6 3 2 2

Beau O'Reilly 6- - -9 5- - -7 - - - 17 1 5 1 ---

Zeke Glidewell 3- - -9 2- - -8 - - - 8 1 3 1 ---

Kade Robinson 2- - -2 - - - - - - 4 5 --- --- ---

Tucker Laslovich 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- 1 --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 0- - -3 0- - -1 2- - -2 2 6 3 --- ---

Stellan Ridley - - - - - - 0- - -2 --- --- --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 23 - 45 11 - 24 2 - 4 59 19 15 4 2

Capital High Bruins   ( 6-3  ,  9-5 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Wil Spotorno 3- - -3 - - - 4- - -6 10 5 2 --- ---

Landon Levang 3- - -9 1- - -4 2- - -3 9 2 1 2 ---

Brett Buehler 4- - -6 - - - 1- - -1 9 2 1 --- ---

Kyle Bachmeier 3- - -5 2- - -2 - - - 8 2 2 --- ---

Kobe Gamradt 2- - -6 1- - -2 - - - 5 --- 1 --- ---

Drew Almquist 2- - -3 - - - - - - 4 1 2 --- ---

Carson Toivonen 1- - -4 - - - - - - 2 2 3 1 ---

Joey Mergenthaler - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 18 - 36 4 - 8 7 - 10 47 14 12 3 0

59

47

02-05-26 Conference Capital High

Basketball
Boxscore

Missoula Sentinel -

Helena High -

Game - 14 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 18 - 21 - 23 - 8 --- 70
Helena High --- 7 - 10 - 14 - 11 --- 42

Helena High Bengals   ( 5-4  ,  8-6 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Tyse Todorovich 4- - -11 0- - -4 5- - -6 13 5 1 --- ---

Chase Foster 3- - -7 2- - -4 0- - -2 8 3 2 1 ---

Seth Lieberg 2- - -10 1- - -5 2- - -2 7 3 3 1 ---

Gracen Silvonen 2- - -4 1- - -3 1- - -2 6 2 1 --- 1

Reece Silvonen 1- - -6 1- - -5 2- - -2 5 --- 1 --- ---

CJ OneSpot-Danforth 1- - -3 1- - -3 0- - -2 3 4 1 --- ---

Pacer Lybbert 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- --- 1 1 ---

Gary Sorenson 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kale Day - - - - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Jonathan Laboy - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 1 ---

Seth Kiser - - - - - - - - - --- 2 --- --- ---

Totals 13 - 44 6 - 27 10 - 16 42 21 12 4 1

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 9-0  ,  13-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 6- - -15 2- - -8 8- - -9 22 8 2 1 1

Zeke Glidewell 5- - -9 4- - -7 - - - 14 2 2 1 ---

Beau O'Reilly 4- - -8 3- - -6 - - - 11 3 9 1 ---

Stellan Ridley 4- - -5 - - - 3- - -3 11 3 1 --- ---

Kade Robinson 4- - -4 - - - 1- - -2 9 6 --- --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 3 6 --- ---

Jaiden Elgin Taylor 0- - -2 0- - -1 - - - --- --- 1 1 ---

Tucker Laslovich 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kane Szalay 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- 1 --- 1 ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- 1 1 --- ---

Totals 24 - 46 10 - 25 12 - 14 70 28 22 5 1

70

42

Basketball

02-07-26 Conference Missoula Sentinel

Boxscore

Missoula Sentinel -

Flathead High -

Game - 15 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 17 - 16 - 14 - 24 --- 71
Flathead High --- 10 - 19 - 7 - 16 --- 52

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 10-0  ,  14-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 14- - -25 3- - -11 - - - 31 10 2 3 1

Zeke Glidewell 7- - -11 6- - -10 - - - 20 2 5 4 ---

Beau O'Reilly 2- - -7 2- - -5 - - - 6 1 6 --- ---

Jayson McLennan 2- - -2 - - - - - - 4 6 1 --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 1- - -2 1- - -1 - - - 3 1 8 --- ---

Tucker Laslovich 1- - -2 1- - -2 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Kade Robinson 1- - -2 - - - 0- - -2 2 1 --- --- 3

Stellan Ridley 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 1 --- 2 ---

Carter Aune - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kane Szalay - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 29 - 52 13 - 29 0 - 2 71 22 22 9 4

Flathead High Braves   ( 0-10  ,  1-14 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Eli Coopman 4- - -9 1- - -1 1- - -2 10 4 1 2 ---

Lance Schneller 4- - -8 1- - -2 1- - -5 10 2 --- --- ---

Hunter Fann 4- - -11 1- - -4 1- - -2 10 7 4 2 ---

Ben Reichner 2- - -10 1- - -5 - - - 5 4 2 --- ---

Reece Brotherton 2- - -6 1- - -3 - - - 5 3 --- --- ---

Kyler Kossman 2- - -2 - - - 1- - -2 5 1 --- --- ---

Sam McConnell 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Boston Case 0- - -2 0- - -1 2- - -2 2 1 1 --- ---

Max Shostak 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 2 --- --- ---

Liam Rech 0- - -5 - - - - - - --- 5 1 --- ---

Karson Johnston - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Benny Forman - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Totals 20 - 55 6 - 17 6 - 13 52 30 10 4 0

Flathead High

Basketball
Boxscore

02-10-26 Conference

71

52



Missoula Sentinel -

Glacier High -

Game - 16 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 24 - 18 - 16 - 14 --- 72
Glacier High --- 5 - 13 - 9 - 15 --- 42

Glacier High Wolfpack   ( 1-9  ,  4-11 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Ryne Gillette 4- - -5 1- - -2 - - - 9 --- --- --- ---

Cooper Pelc 2- - -4 1- - -3 1- - -2 6 3 --- --- 1

Carter Knopik 2- - -8 0- - -2 2- - -2 6 5 --- 1 1

Dylan Banzet 2- - -3 1- - -1 - - - 5 4 3 --- ---

Asher Knopik 2- - -8 0- - -2 1- - -2 5 4 2 --- ---

Talis Pitts 2- - -6 0- - -1 - - - 4 1 --- --- ---

Ethan Kastelitz 1- - -5 1- - -5 - - - 3 --- 1 --- ---

Chase Slitler 1- - -1 1- - -1 - - - 3 --- --- --- ---

Tate Kahler 0- - -3 0- - -2 1- - -2 1 --- --- --- ---

Hudson Kastelitz - - - - - - - - - --- 5 --- 1 2

Totals 16 - 43 5 - 19 5 - 8 42 22 6 2 4

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 11-0  ,  15-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 15- - -22 6- - -10 6- - -6 42 9 4 3 1

Kade Robinson 4- - -5 - - - - - - 8 2 1 --- ---

Beau O'Reilly 3- - -10 1- - -5 - - - 7 6 1 1 ---

Zeke Glidewell 3- - -7 1- - -5 - - - 7 --- 5 2 ---

Stellan Ridley 3- - -7 - - - - - - 6 6 1 --- ---

Gavin O'Reilly 0- - -1 0- - -1 2- - -3 2 6 4 1 1

Tucker Laslovich - - - - - - - - - --- --- 3 --- ---

Jayce Eby - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Carter Aune 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kane Szalay 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 28 - 55 8 - 23 8 - 9 72 30 19 7 2

Missoula Sentinel02-12-26

72

Conference

42

Basketball
Boxscore

Missoula Sentinel -

Missoula Big Sky -

Game - 17 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 19 - 11 - 6 - 17 --- 53
Missoula Big Sky --- 11 - 15 - 6 - 12 --- 44

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 12-0  ,  16-1 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 7- - -19 2- - -6 5- - -8 21 14 --- --- 3

Kade Robinson 6- - -7 - - - - - - 12 4 --- --- ---

Zeke Glidewell 3- - -7 2- - -6 - - - 8 1 3 2 ---

Gavin O'Reilly 2- - -7 0- - -3 2- - -3 6 7 6 1 ---

Beau O'Reilly 1- - -4 1- - -3 - - - 3 2 4 --- ---

Tucker Laslovich 1- - -2 1- - -2 - - - 3 --- 1 --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Totals 20 - 46 6 - 20 7 - 11 53 29 14 3 3

Missoula Big Sky Eagles   ( 4-8  ,  7-10 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Josiah Boone 7- - -13 1- - -3 1- - -2 16 4 --- --- ---

Eli Kasberg 5- - -9 0- - -1 1- - -1 11 3 --- --- ---

Cole Silberstein 2- - -7 1- - -5 - - - 5 2 --- 1 ---

Brady Williams 1- - -4 1- - -2 - - - 3 4 1 1 ---

Mason Ramos 1- - -2 1- - -2 - - - 3 1 --- --- ---

Cormack Batt 0- - -2 - - - 3- - -4 3 4 --- --- ---

Jack McGowan 0- - -4 0- - -1 2- - -2 2 2 2 --- ---

Bryson Schultz - - - - - - 1- - -2 1 1 --- --- 1

Maron Fines 0- - -1 0- - -1 - - - --- --- 1 --- 1

Blake Williams 0- - -4 0- - -4 - - - --- 3 2 --- ---

Totals 16 - 46 4 - 19 8 - 11 44 24 6 2 2

02-17-26 Conference Missoula Big Sky

44

Basketball
Boxscore

53 Butte High -

Missoula Sentinel -

Game - 18 at

Butte High --- 22 - 19 - 10 - 20 --- 71
Missoula Sentinel --- 14 - 18 - 12 - 21 --- 65

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 12-1  ,  16-2 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 11- - -19 3- - -10 7- - -9 32 6 3 1 1

Beau O'Reilly 6- - -10 3- - -5 - - - 15 --- v --- ---

Kane Szalay 4- - -5 - - - 2- - -4 10 4 2 3 ---

Gavin O'Reilly 0- - -2 0- - -1 3- - -4 3 4 2 1 2

Zeke Glidewell 1- - -2 1- - -2 - - - 3 1 2 2 ---

Tucker Laslovich 1- - -6 0- - -5 - - - 2 3 2 --- ---

Kaden Thennis - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 23 - 44 7 - 23 12 - 17 65 18 11 7 3

Butte High Bulldogs   ( 9-4  ,  14-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Brady Hanson 8- - -18 - - - 3- - -4 19 4 1 --- ---

Hudson Luedtke 6- - -11 2- - -4 4- - -8 18 6 4 1 ---

Rhett Arntson 3- - -9 2- - -7 3- - -4 11 1 1 2 ---

Mike Verlanic 4- - -7 2- - -5 - - - 10 3 --- --- ---

Cayde Stajcar 4- - -5 - - - 1- - -2 9 8 1 --- ---

Josh Liston 1- - -2 0- - -1 - - - 2 4 3 3 ---

Raeder Grey 1- - -1 - - - - - - 2 --- --- --- ---

Howie Pearston - - - - - - - - - --- 1 --- --- ---

Kendel Noctor 0- - -1 - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 27 - 54 6 - 17 11 - 18 71 27 10 6 0

02-24-26 Conference Butte High

Basketball
Boxscore

65

71



Missoula Hellgate -

Missoula Sentinel -

Game - 19 at

Missoula Hellgate --- 11 - 16 - 10 - 20 --- 57
Missoula Sentinel --- 16 - 7 - 8 - 16 --- 47

Missoula Hellgate Knights   ( 11-3  ,  15-4 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Zane Gillhouse 9- - -11 4- - -5 1- - -1 23 --- 3 --- ---

Spencer Wayland 4- - -8 1- - -2 2- - -2 11 7 1 1 ---

Liam Dick 2- - -7 2- - -4 4- - -4 10 5 3 1 ---

Parker Link 2- - -4 0- - -2 1- - -4 5 5 3 --- ---

Evan Pyron 2- - -4 - - - 1- - -3 5 4 2 --- ---

Vince Paffhausen 1- - -3 1- - -3 - - - 3 3 1 --- ---

Sam Cohea 0- - -2 - - - - - - --- 2 4 1 ---

Totals 20 - 39 8 - 16 9 - 14 57 26 17 3 0

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 12-2  ,  16-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Lincoln Rogers 10- - -17 5- - -11 0- - -1 25 10 1 1 1

Zeke Glidewell 4- - -10 4- - -10 - - - 12 1 2 1 ---

Jayson McLennan 2- - -2 - - - - - - 4 2 --- 1 1

Gavin O'Reilly 1- - -7 0- - -5 1- - -3 3 2 2 --- ---

Stellan Ridley 1- - -2 - - - 1- - -5 3 2 --- 1 ---

Beau O'Reilly 0- - -2 0- - -2 - - - --- 4 7 --- ---

Carter Aune 0- - -2 0- - -1 - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Tucker Laslovich - - - - - - - - - --- --- 1 --- ---

Kade Robinson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 18 - 42 9 - 29 2 - 9 47 21 13 4 2

02-27-26 Conference Missoula Sentinel

Basketball
Boxscore

47

57 Missoula Sentinel -

Billings Senior -

Game - 20 at

Missoula Sentinel --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Billings Senior --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Billings Senior Broncs   ( 9-5  ,  13-7 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Deagan Lehfeldt - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Brady Bechtold - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Rylan Jennings - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kyler Ronish - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Brody Allen - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Chase Bad Bear - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Zeb Gregory - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Khiyan Stilson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kenyon Hamlett - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Preston Frederick - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Skyler Carlson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Missoula Sentinel Spartans   ( 12-2  ,  16-3 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

Gavin O'Reilly - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Lincoln Rogers - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Beau O'Reilly - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kade Robinson - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Zeke Glidewell - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Tucker Laslovich - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Carter Aune - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kane Szalay - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Jayson McLennan - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Nolan Friesen - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Kaden Thennis - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Stellan Ridley - - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

03-12-26 State Tournament Metra Park

Basketball

0

0

Boxscore

 Team -

 Team -

Game - 1 at

Billings Skyview --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Opponent --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Billings Skyview Falcons   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boxscore

0

0

12-10-21 Non-Conference Location

Basketball



    Team - 0

    Team - 0

Game - 0 at

Team --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Team --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Team   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

date Conference Location

Basketball
Boxscore

    Team - 0

    Team - 0

Game - 0 at

Team --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Team --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Team   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

date Conference Location

Basketball
Boxscore

    Team - 0

    Team - 0

Game - 0 at

Team --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0
Team --- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 --- 0

Team   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team   ( 0-0  ,  0-0 ) 

Player FG 3PT FT Pts Reb Ast Stl Blk

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

- - - - - - - - - --- --- --- --- ---

Totals 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0

date Conference Location

Basketball
Boxscore


